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 “Farmgate to Taste Great”



About Olam
Established in 1989, Olam is now a global leader in the 

agri-business space operating in more than 60 countries, 

supplying food and industrial raw materials to over 22000  

customers worldwide.

In India, Olam is involved in the sourcing, processing and 

trading of quality Spices, Cashew, Sugar, Almonds, Coffee, 

Cocoa, Rice, Edible Oils and Cotton.

Did you know…?
For every 3 chocolate bars that are consumed in the world, 1 is made from beans we handle.

The rice we handle could provide everyone in the world with over 2 servings a year.

Olam trades almost enough wheat to supply everyone in the world with 1 loaf of bread.

The volume of beans we handle can supply 1 cup of coffee a week, to everyone in the world.

Key Facts

S$ 32.9 billion Sales
Turnover(FY 2019)

Managing 2.46 million
 hectares of land

87,600 employees and 
180 processing plants

39.7 million MT Sales 
Volume(FY 2019)

Listed in Singapore 
 Exchange in 2005

53.6% owned by 
Temasek Holdings & 17.4% 
by Mitsubishi Corporation

Where are we…?

#1 global supplier
of cashew.

#1 global almond
grower.

#1 global supplier
 of dehydrated 

onion and garlic.

#1 focused supplier 
of cocoa beans
 and products.

#3 in global 
supply of coffee 

and rice.



Olam’s expertise in spices and vegetable ingredients span across the entire supply chain, from 

seed to shelf. Through our sourcing and processing strength, we process and add value to more 

than 10,000 tonnes of spices every year, and we customize products for world’s leading food 

companies that help them create world class products with appeal, aroma, flavor, taste, quality, 

integrity, safety and compliance.

Spices

Tropical  and Plantat ion Spices

Whole
Ground
Flakes / Crushed

Chilli
Whole
Ground 
Cracked / Milled

Black Pepper 
Whole
Ground

Cardamom

Whole
Ground

Nutmeg
Whole
Ground

Clove 

 Seed Spices

Whole
Ground

Cumin and Fennel
Whole
Ground

Coriander
Whole
Ground

Fenugreek

Root Spices

Whole
Ground 
Kibbled

Ginger
Whole
Ground 
Kibbled

Turmeric

Blends
We offer customized blends from cuisines across India for a wide range of 

applications. Our products are made using the finest ingredients to tickle your 

taste buds. Our solutions range from Masalas to Marinades.



Four lines with cleaning, grinding and blending capability to handle all types of spices.

Continuous steam sterilization guaranteeing microbial safety and offering best product consistency.

Ambient high care processing and terminal sterilization to pack sterile products.

Continuous in-process quality controls to ensure product quality at every stage.

Multiple stages of screening with magnets and on-line metal detectors to remove foreign bodies.

Different milling technologies to handle a range of granulations.

Product location certified to produce organic spices.

Processing Capabi l i t ies
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LCA 334/S4 WS

Teja/S17 WS

US 341 WS

KDL (Karnataka Byadagi) WS

LCA 334/S4 SL

Teja/S17 SL

KDL (Karnataka Byadagi) SL

Crushed Chili-  Medium Heat

Ground Kashmiri Chili - 160 ASTA

Ground Chili - Regular Chilli Powder

Whole Turmeric Fingers 

Ground Turmeric

Ground Ginger

Whole Cumin

Roasted Whole Cumin

Ground Cumin

Whole Coriander Eagle

Ground Coriander

Whole Fenugreek

Whole Ajwain

Roasted Whole Ajwain

Whole Black Peppe

Ground Black Pepper

Cassia Powder

Cloves Powder

Nutmeg Powder

Green Cardamom

Ground Green Cardamom

Whole Nigella Seeds

Cloves Whole

Cinnamon Whole

Cassia Whole

Medium Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  45-60

High Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  50-70

Medium Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  80-120

Low Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  170 Min

Medium Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  45-60

High Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  50-70

Low Heat  ; Colour(ASTA)  170 Min

20K- 30K

7K-15K

15K- 35K

85% Fingers size >3cm

2.5%min

1% VO

2.5% VO

99.5% Purity

1.5% VO

0.1% VO

0.1% VO

99.5% Purity

99.5% Purity

99.5% Purity

MG1 550 GL

3.35mm

500 micron

500 micron

300 micron

300 micron

99.5% Purity

600 micron

99.5% Purity

600 micron

425 micron

600 micron

600 micron

600 micron

7 - 8 mm

600 micron

99.5% Purity

Headless Clove (Max): 20%

Curled Sticks

Whole Bark

100000049626

100000049627

100000049628

100000049629

100000044663

100000049630

100000044661

100000001671

100000025786

100000022299

100000046882

100000025172

100000045491

100000002951

100000037102

100000025173

100000027260

100000025171

100000014351

100000044940

100000049631

100000025176

100000025175

100000045494

100000045499

100000003183

100000049632

100000049633

100000049634

100000005272

100000045498

100000045495

STANDARD PRODUCTS

PRODUCT# SPECS SIZE FG CODE



NPRD and Qual i ty
Innovation capability to develop and customize products that match customer specification.

ISO 17025 accredited chemical and microbiology laboratory capable of testing several insecticides, 

herbicides, fungicides, mycotoxins, allergens and deliver products that comply with different country 

regulations.

Developing products with unique and distinct aroma, flavour and taste.

In-process quality testing at multiple stages of processing ensuring product quality, integrity and food 

safety.

Sustainabi l i ty
Olam is committed to sustainable farming, environmental stewardship, personnel safety, farm profitability, 

product safety and quality. Olam’s  backward integration program in chilli, seeds spices, turmeric and black 

pepper is part of the corporate objective of growing responsibly and re-imagining agriculture of the future. 

We work with farmers and help them with soil testing, seed quality, pest disease control measures and 

post-harvest practices. This helps them deliver safe and best spices to our processing facilities. Olam has an 

unwavering commitment to ensuring fair economic returns to the farmer and ensuring consistent quality of 

spices to our customers.

AtSource is a comprehensive sustainable sourcing solution for 

agricultural raw materials and food ingredients. We connect 

our customers directly to the source of supply at each stage 

of the product’s journey, guaranteeing traceability. We are 

re-imagining global agriculture by driving transformation in 

agricultural supply chain.

Integrated Pest Management
Olam’s IPM chilli program is one of the oldest, robust and pioneering initiative in sustainable spices 

production in India.

We work with more than 1200 farmers in the growing regions of different states in India and across spices 

like chilli, cumin, coriander, turmeric and black pepper on sustainable agricultural practices.

Olam’s highly trained field staff regularly monitor the farms and document each farmer’s crop and 

post-harvest practices.

AtSource

 



Olam Agro India Private Limited, 

IX/102, Varikoli PO, Puthencruz, Ernakulam, 

Kerala – 682308       : +91 484 2734582

Why Olam?

Authentic
products

Customized
products

Supply chain
traceability

Contract
reliability

Market
expertise

Regulatory
compliance

Best in class
laboratory

Pesticide
compliance

Sourcing
from origin

: www.olamspices.com

  www.olamgroup.com

: spice.india@olamnet.com

Olam is actively supporting these

11 UN Sustainable Development Goals

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

The brand behind brands


