

"Farmgate to Taste Great"





# SPICES | BLENDS

























#### About Olam

Established in 1989, Olam is now a global leader in the agri-business space operating in more than 60 countries, supplying food and industrial raw materials to over 22000 customers worldwide.

In India, Olam is involved in the sourcing, processing and trading of quality Spices, Cashew, Sugar, Almonds, Coffee, Cocoa, Rice, Edible Oils and Cotton.



### Key Facts



Listed in Singapore Exchange in 2005



39.7 million MT Sales Volume(FY 2019)



Managing 2.46 million hectares of land



S\$ 32.9 billion Sales Turnover(FY 2019)



87,600 employees and 180 processing plants



53.6% owned by Temasek Holdings & 17.4% by Mitsubishi Corporation

#### Where are we...?











## Did you know...?

- 🤡 For every 3 chocolate bars that are consumed in the world, 1 is made from beans we handle.
- 💸 The rice we handle could provide everyone in the world with over 2 servings a year.
- Solam trades almost enough wheat to supply everyone in the world with 1 loaf of bread.
- ❖ The volume of beans we handle can supply 1 cup of coffee a week, to everyone in the world.

#### Spices

Olam's expertise in spices and vegetable ingredients span across the entire supply chain, from seed to shelf. Through our sourcing and processing strength, we process and add value to more than 10,000 tonnes of spices every year, and we customize products for world's leading food companies that help them create world class products with appeal, aroma, flavor, taste, quality, integrity, safety and compliance.

### I Tropical and Plantation Spices



Chilli

- Whole
- Ground
- Flakes / Crushed



Black Pepper

- Whole
- Ground
- Cracked / Milled



Cardamom

- Whole
- Ground



Nutmeg

- Whole
- Ground



Clove

- Whole
- Ground

### Root Spices



Ginger

- Whole
- Ground
- Kibbled



Turmeric

- Whole
- Ground
- Kibbled

### Seed Spices



Cumin and Fennel

- Whole
- Ground



Coriander

- Whole
- Ground



Fenugreek

- Whole
- Ground

#### Blends

We offer customized blends from cuisines across India for a wide range of applications. Our products are made using the finest ingredients to tickle your taste buds. Our solutions range from Masalas to Marinades.



# I Processing Capabilities

- Four lines with cleaning, grinding and blending capability to handle all types of spices.
- 💸 Continuous steam sterilization guaranteeing microbial safety and offering best product consistency.
- Ambient high care processing and terminal sterilization to pack sterile products.
- Continuous in-process quality controls to ensure product quality at every stage.
- 🥉 Multiple stages of screening with magnets and on-line metal detectors to remove foreign bodies.
- Different milling technologies to handle a range of granulations.
- Product location certified to produce organic spices.

STANDARD PRODUCTS				
#	PRODUCT	SPECS	SIZE	FG CODE
1	LCA 334/S4 WS	Medium Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 45-60		100000049626
2	Teja/S17 WS	High Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 50-70		100000049627
3	US 341 WS	Medium Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 80-120		100000049628
4	KDL (Karnataka Byadagi) WS	Low Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 170 Min		100000049629
5	LCA 334/S4 SL	Medium Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 45-60		100000044663
6	Teja/S17 SL	High Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 50-70		100000049630
7	KDL (Karnataka Byadagi) SL	Low Heat ; Colour(ASTA) 170 Min		100000044661
8	Crushed Chili- Medium Heat	20K- 30K	3.35mm	100000001671
9	Ground Kashmiri Chili - 160 ASTA	7K-15K	500 micron	100000025786
10	Ground Chili - Regular Chilli Powder	15K- 35K	500 micron	100000022299
11	Whole Turmeric Fingers	85% Fingers size >3cm		100000046882
12	Ground Turmeric	2.5%min	300 micron	100000025172
13	Ground Ginger	1% VO	300 micron	100000045491
14	Whole Cumin	2.5% VO	99.5% Purity	100000002951
15	Roasted Whole Cumin	99.5% Purity		100000037102
16	Ground Cumin	1.5% VO	600 micron	100000025173
17	Whole Coriander Eagle	0.1% VO	99.5% Purity	100000027260
18	Ground Coriander	0.1% VO	600 micron	100000025171
19	Whole Fenugreek	99.5% Purity		100000014351
20	Whole Ajwain	99.5% Purity		100000044940
21	Roasted Whole Ajwain	99.5% Purity		100000049631
22	Whole Black Peppe	MG1 550 GL		100000025176
23	Ground Black Pepper		425 micron	100000025175
24	Cassia Powder		600 micron	100000045494
25	Cloves Powder		600 micron	100000045499
26	Nutmeg Powder		600 micron	100000003183
27	Green Cardamom		7 - 8 mm	100000049632
28	Ground Green Cardamom		600 micron	100000049633
29	Whole Nigella Seeds		99.5% Purity	100000049634
30	Cloves Whole	Headless Clove (Max): 20%		100000005272
31	Cinnamon Whole	Curled Sticks		100000045498
32	Cassia Whole	Whole Bark		100000045495

#### INPRD and Quality

- Innovation capability to develop and customize products that match customer specification.
- ISO 17025 accredited chemical and microbiology laboratory capable of testing several insecticides, herbicides, fungicides, mycotoxins, allergens and deliver products that comply with different country regulations.
- Developing products with unique and distinct aroma, flavour and taste.
- In-process quality testing at multiple stages of processing ensuring product quality, integrity and food safety.

#### Sustainability

Olam is committed to sustainable farming, environmental stewardship, personnel safety, farm profitability, product safety and quality. Olam's backward integration program in chilli, seeds spices, turmeric and black pepper is part of the corporate objective of growing responsibly and re-imagining agriculture of the future.

We work with farmers and help them with soil testing, seed quality, pest disease control measures and post-harvest practices. This helps them deliver safe and best spices to our processing facilities. Olam has an unwavering commitment to ensuring fair economic returns to the farmer and ensuring consistent quality of spices to our customers.

## Integrated Pest Management

- Olam's IPM chilli program is one of the oldest, robust and pioneering initiative in sustainable spices production in India.
- We work with more than 1200 farmers in the growing regions of different states in India and across spices like chilli, cumin, coriander, turmeric and black pepper on sustainable agricultural practices.
- Olam's highly trained field staff regularly monitor the farms and document each farmer's crop and post-harvest practices.

#### ➤ AtSource

AtSource is a comprehensive sustainable sourcing solution for agricultural raw materials and food ingredients. We connect our customers directly to the source of supply at each stage of the product's journey, guaranteeing traceability. We are re-imagining global agriculture by driving transformation in agricultural supply chain.



Olam is actively supporting these
11 UN Sustainable Development Goals























# Why Olam?



Authentic products



Contract reliability



Sourcing from origin



Market expertise



Customized products



Regulatory compliance



Supply chain traceability



Pesticide compliance



Best in class laboratory





Olam Agro India Private Limited, IX/102, Varikoli PO, Puthencruz, Ernakulam, Kerala – 682308 & : +91 484 2734582

: www.olamspices.com www.olamgroup.com

☑: spice.india@olamnet.com